
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

52 

30 

26 

177 

111 

62 

88 

110 

61 

61 

6 

5 

7 

51 

933 

66 

347 

12 

17 

424 

969 

65 

00 

22 

10 

37 

32 

166 

51 

76 

5 

32 

Name 

Andrew Nelson Nick Swift 

Harindra de Silva Timothy de Silva 

John Linfest Chris Hines 

Dennis Racine Dylan Wittenauer 

Mike Bacciocco Ken Adams 

Andrew Wait Martin Lauber 

Greg Wold Dave Morgan 

Gilbert Hakim TBD 

Robert Hoemke Mike Bond 

Donald Racine Richard Patterson 

Matt Johnson Ryan Turri 

Taylor Fudge Chip Fudge 

William Lyon Steve Schmidt 

Trevor Bond Roger Soucy 

James Stiehr Bill Greenman 

Michael Leven Seth Huntley 

John Breslow Mike Pinney 

Joe Huffaker Chris Kearney 

Graham Reid Bart Smith 

Gary Drean Chris Kopley 

Randy Unsbee David Cooper 

Will Jackson CeCe Cord 

Chris Locke Ed Lauber 

Ron Cox Paul Quankenbush 

James Biscoe Stephen Newby 

Dale Short Steve Phillips 

Bill Weiskopf Richard Weiskopf 

John Scherer Brian Ferrin 

Marcus Hays Ed Lamentia 

Mike Kimball Bruce Houlden 

Dwight Matheson Kristopher M 

Shannon Penrith Alex Penrith 

Hometown 

Oklahoma City OK 

Meadow Vista CA 

Car Description 

1963 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1962 Austin Mini Cooper 

1966 Shelby GT 350 

1966 Morris Mini Cooper S 

1966 Ford Mustang 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1964 Austin Cooper S 

1966 Ford Shelby GT350 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1960 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1966 Shelby GT 350 

1963 Ford Falcon 

1967 Mini Marcos GT MKII 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 1275 

1964 Morris Mini Cooper S 

1966 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1967 Austin Cooper 

1966 Austin Cooper S 

1962 Austin Mini 

1966 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1960 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1967 Austin Mini Cooper S 

1963 Austin Mini 

1960 Morris Mini 

1966 Mustang GT 

1971 British Leyland 

1965 Austin Mini 

1966 Ford Shelby GT350 

1965 Austin Mini Cooper S 

Disp 

1275 

1275 

4736 

1275cc 

4736 

1275cc 

1310cc 

4736 

1275cc 

1275cc 

4736 

4949 

1275 

1293 

1275 cc 

1290 cc 

1275 

1310 CC 

1293cc 

1293cc 

1275cc 

1275cc 

1275 

1310 CC 

1293 

1312cc 

1293 

4982 

1275 

1311 

4738 

1310 

Best Tm 

1:47.646 

1:47.802 

1:50.043 

1:50.129 

1:50.463 

1:50.828 

1:52.615 

1:52.888 

1:53.053 

1:54.030 

1:54.235 

1:55.774 

1:56.963 

1:57.298 

1:57.445 

1:57.855 

1:59.263 

2:00.352 

2:00.460 

2:00.692 

2:00.835 

2:02.463 

2:06.128 

2:07.394 

2:11.186 

2:17.064 

2:25.334 

2:38.387 

In Lap 

5 

13 

8 

10 

4 

5 

17 

13 

7 

12 

17 

14 

9 

15 

17 

16 

9 

12 

7 

14 

11 

16 

9 

15 

16 

13 

13 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

19 

20 

17 

18 

14 

19 

18 

20 

14 

14 

18 

14 

17 

15 

17 

17 

11 

16 

14 

14 

15 

16 

14 

15 

16 

13 

14 

2 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

Car #51 White (Hays- Lamentia) No Transponde Signal-Not Timed 

Car # 76 No Transponder Signal - Not Timed 
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Co-Chiefs of Timing & Scoring: Patty & Bill Dwyer Orbits 
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Velocity Invitational 

Grp10-Mini vs Mustang 

Qual 

Qualifying started at 16:50:10 

Laguna Seca 2.283 miles 

11/11/2021 16:50 


